ID_DOMANDA TIPOLOGIA ICD MESI IMPORTO

21674 ICDB 4 480,00
1188 ICDB 6 720,00
1194410 ICDB 6 720,00
23931 ICDB 6 720,00
5646 ICDB 6 720,00
4021044 ICDB 6 720,00
1553382 ICDB 6 720,00
73601 ICDB 6 720,00
4357161 ICDB 3 360,00
1507102 ICDB 6 720,00
1882978 ICDB 6 720,00
344239 ICDB 6 720,00
8970 ICDB 6 720,00
1189351 ICDB 6 720,00
3315286 ICDB 6 720,00
2780889 ICDB 6 720,00
3442842 ICDB 1 120,00
3241805 ICDB 6 720,00
592037 ICDB 6 720,00
2731813 ICDB 6 720,00
4347826 ICDB 3 360,00
19486 ICDB 6 720,00
1278813 ICDB 6 720,00
2009069 ICDB 6 720,00
21678 ICDB 4 480,00
1915395 ICDB 6 720,00
1868901 ICDB 6 720,00
3795914 ICDB 6 720,00
4059971 ICDB 6 720,00
3114328 ICDB 6 720,00
882022 ICDB 6 720,00
4377210 ICDB 2 240,00
2812831 ICDB 6 720,00
331805 ICDB 6 720,00
1927401 ICDB 6 720,00
2439095 ICDB 6 720,00
1207913 ICDB 6 720,00
801 ICDB 6 720,00
12255 ICDB 6 720,00
1528585 ICDB 6 720,00
96439 ICDB 6 720,00
2784262 ICDB 6 720,00
1530960 ICDB 6 720,00
2555527 ICDB 6 720,00
986119 ICDB 4 480,00
3795931 ICDB 6 720,00
3835939 ICDB 6 720,00
3169396 ICDB 6 720,00
2162737 ICDB 6 720,00
348586 ICDB 6 720,00
356540 ICDB 6 720,00
2812838 ICDB 6 720,00
730965 ICDB 6 720,00
2158322 ICDB 6 720,00
1210842 ICDB 6 720,00



1072
1139
737752
3119620
1194416
3470027
3205484
1345729
2433715
9509
2842521
1363
348610
1528824
1568418
3768619
858510
738604
4044938
4015002
4296419
8112
1563894
2153911
2567437
385228
2115990
15075
1943
3442828
4125
2260
1408609
3806509
2474637
7412
12285
3175966
1842146
2394051
2700
2116255
686584
3641471
2798883
3170664
2838145
96666
3230962
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ICDB
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ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
ICDB
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720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
120,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
240,00
480,00
480,00
120,00
600,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
480,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00
720,00



